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Social Services Attorneys’ Winter Conference
February 11-12, 2016
UNC School of Government
Room 2603

Thursday

PRECONFERENCE (separate registration required)

9:30-12:30

CONFERENCE

1:00

1:45

2:30

2:45

3:45

5:00

5:30

Adult Protective Services 101 (3.0)
Raj Premakumar, NC Department of Justice
Aimee Wall, UNC School of Government
Nancy Warren, Division of Aging and Adult Services
Chris Watford, Davidson County
Boxed lunch will be available for registered participants

Medical Consent: Implementing the New Legislation (.75)
Sara DePasquale, UNC School of Government
Aditee Narayan, M.D, Duke Medicine

Social Media: What’s Out There? How Are Clients Using It? (.75)
Shannon Tufts, UNC School of Government

Break

Digital Evidence (1.0)
Jeff Welty, UNC School of Government

Ethical Issues Related to Attorney Caseload (1.25)
Alice Mine, NC State Bar

Robynn Moraites, NC Lawyer Assistance Program
Angie Stephenson, NC Department of Justice

Business meeting
Rachael Hawes, Association President

Reception



8:30

9:30

10:30

10:45

12:00

12:45

2:00

2:15

3:00

Friday

Case Update (1.0)
Sara DePasquale, UNC School of Government

Update on the US DOJ Settlement and the Role of the Counties in Compliance (1.0)
Lisa Corbett, NC Department of Health and Human Services

Break

ADA, Section 504, and Child Welfare (1.25)
Barbara Stampul, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office of Civil Rights

Lunch

Liability of Guardians (1.25)
Winsor Schmidt, UNC-Charlotte
Meredith Smith, UNC School of Government

Break

Concurrent Planning: Implementing the New Legislation (.75)
Natalie Bacon, NC Department of Justice, moderator

Suzanne Avett, Buncombe County

Cynthia Dry, Rowan County

Gail Carelli, Onslow County

Adjourn

CLE credits requested: 3.0 for pre-conference and 9.0 for regular conference (including 1.25 hours
ethics). Possibility of 12.0 hours total.



