

Social Services Attorneys' Winter Conference February 11-12, 2016 UNC School of Government Room 2603

Thursday

PRECONFERENCE (separate registration required)

9:30 - 12:30 Adult Protective Services 101 (3.0)

Raj Premakumar, NC Department of Justice Aimee Wall, UNC School of Government Nancy Warren, Division of Aging and Adult Services Chris Watford, Davidson County

Boxed lunch will be available for registered participants

CONFERENCE

1:00	Medical Consent: Implementing the New Legislation (.75) Sara DePasquale, UNC School of Government Aditee Narayan, M.D, Duke Medicine
1:45	Social Media: What's Out There? How Are Clients Using It? (.75) Shannon Tufts, UNC School of Government
2:30	Break
2:45	Digital Evidence (1.0) Jeff Welty, UNC School of Government
3:45	Ethical Issues Related to Attorney Caseload (1.25) Alice Mine, NC State Bar Robynn Moraites, NC Lawyer Assistance Program Angie Stephenson, NC Department of Justice
5:00	Business meeting Rachael Hawes, Association President
5:30	Reception

Friday

8:30	Case Update (1.0) Sara DePasquale, UNC School of Government
9:30	Update on the US DOJ Settlement and the Role of the Counties in Compliance (1.0) Lisa Corbett, NC Department of Health and Human Services
10:30	Break
10:45	ADA, Section 504, and Child Welfare (1.25) Barbara Stampul, U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office of Civil Rights
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Liability of Guardians (1.25) Winsor Schmidt, UNC-Charlotte Meredith Smith, UNC School of Government
2:00	Break
2:15	Concurrent Planning: Implementing the New Legislation (.75) Natalie Bacon, NC Department of Justice, moderator Suzanne Avett, Buncombe County Cynthia Dry, Rowan County Gail Carelli, Onslow County
3:00	Adjourn

CLE credits requested: 3.0 for pre-conference and 9.0 for regular conference (including 1.25 hours ethics). Possibility of 12.0 hours total.